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DLA POCs for ETHICS 

Component Email Phone POC 

HQs Maria.Delimata@dla.mil
HQ_EthicsProgram@dla.mil

(571) 651-0612
(571) 767-6060

Maria Delimata 

Aviation 
Linwood.Rogers@dla.mil
AVN.G.Ethics@dla.mil 

(804) 279-1425 Linwood (Lenny) Rogers 

Disposition Breanne.VanderNaald@dla.mil (269) 961-5318 Breanne Vander Naald 

Distribution Christina.Hinkson@dla.mil; 
Distribution_Ethics@dla.mil 

(717) 770-4260/5238 Chris Hinkson 

Doc. Services Bruce.McCarty@dla.mil (717) 770-8525 Bruce McCarty 

Energy Daniel.Douglass@dla.mil; 
EnergyEthics@dla.mil 

(571) 767-1734 Daniel Douglass 

Land & Maritime Christopher.Meehan@dla.mil
lmlegal@dla.mil

(614) 692-1915/3284 Mike Meehan 

Troop Support Amy.Griffin@dla.mil
TrpSptEthics@dla.mil 

(215) 737-3713 Amy Griffin 

Africa/Europe John.Rawcliffe@dla.mil DSN (324) 206-9759 John Rawcliffe 

Indo/Pacific lynn.bruckelmeyer@dla.mil
DG-IP_Legal@dla.mil 

(808) 786-2069 Chi Bruckelmeyer 

Central Robert.C.Cottrell.civ@mail.mil (813) 529-4100 B.J. Cottrell 

DTIC jan.e.aldykiewicz.civ@mail.mil (571) 448-9859 John Aldykiewicz 
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